
上海交通大学 2018 年度国际本科生奖学金 

年度评审结果公示 

SJTU International Undergraduate Student Scholarship Annual 

Review Result in the Academic Year of 2018 

 

根据国家留学基金委关于中国政府奖学金年度评审办法及上海市相关规定，

结合学校实际情况，我校于 2018 年 3 月正式启动了 2018 年度上海交通大学留学

生奖学金年度评审工作。现将 2018 年上海交通大学国际本科生奖学金年度评审

结果予以公示，公示时间：2018 年 5 月 17 日至 5 月 21 日。 

According to the policies of China Scholarship Council and Shanghai Municipal 

Government, as well as the regulations of Shanghai Jiao Tong University, the annual 

scholarship review for international undergraduate students was initiated in March. The 

review result are shown below for publicity from May 8, 2018 to May 11, 2018. 

学号/Student ID 年审结果/Review Conclusion 

516020990001 取消/Cancel 

517120990005 取消/Cancel 

517120990084 取消/Cancel 

 

年审结果为提档或降档的，将于 2018 年 9 月开始生效；年审结果为暂停或

取消的，将于 2018 年 5 月开始生效；休学学生自休学当月开始暂停。 

Any scholarship upgrading/downgrading will take effect from September 2018. 

Any scholarship suspension or cancellation will take effect since May 2018. 

Scholarship suspension due to suspension of schooling takes effect since the month of 

his/her temporary leave. 

如对年度评审结果有异议，可在 2018 年 5 月 21 日（周一）下午 17：00 前

以书面形式向留学生发展中心（新行政楼 B807）提出，并提供具体事实和依据。

联系电话：+86-21-34203847，邮箱：isc.o@sjtu.edu.cn。 

If you have any questions concerning the review result, please inquire the 

International Student Center (Room 807, New-Administration BLD) in written form 



before 5:00 pm, May 11, 2018. Tel: +86-21-34203847, E-mail: isc.o@sjtu.edu.cn. 

 

留学生发展中心 International Students Center 

2018年 5月 17日 May 17, 2018 


